HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world
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Account Branch : G C AVENUE

M/S. BHAGWATI COMPUTERS
1/1A BIPLABI ANUKUL CHANDRA STREET
GROUN FLOOR SHOP B1

KOLKATA 700072
WEST BENGAL INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Address : ELEGANCE BUILDING,
1ST FLOOR,
31 G CAVENUE
City . KOLKATA 700013
State : WEST BENGAL
Phone no. : 033-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email . sales@bhagwati.fusionmakers.com
Cust ID : 24347039
Account No : 03822000009895 Preferred Customer
A/C Open Date : 09/02/2008
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000382 MICR : 700240018
Branch Code : 382 Product Code : 873

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/09/2020 To : 31/12/2020 Statement of account
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/09/20 | NEFT CR-DCBL0000001-ARIHANT INFO TECH-BH 00000SDC25385949 | 01/09/20 4,413.00 336,605.96
AGWATI COMPUTERS-SDC25385949

01/09/20 | 109949325163/CCAAIRTELIN 0000202453414601 | 01/09/20 1,059.16 335,546.80

01/09/20 | 20200901112600558882/PAY TMIDEACELLULAR 0000202453417208 | 01/09/20 482.62 335,064.18

01/09/20 | 03822000003918-TPT-INV 1040-EVEREST MOBI 0000000274525679 | 01/09/20 1,449.00 336,513.18
CARE

02/09/20 | NEFT CR-BARBOINTCAL-AB INFOTECH-BHAGWATI BARBX20246852641 | 02/09/20 14,304.00 350,817.18
COMPUTERS-BARBX 20246852641

02/09/20 | NEFT CR-SBIN0040259-ASTRIC COMPUTERS-BHA SBIN420246918236 | 02/09/20 35,224.00 386,041.18
GWATI COMPUTERS-SBIN420246918236

02/09/20 | NEFT CR-UTIB0000035-CYBER INFORMATICS-BH AXMB202461607936 | 02/09/20 23,777.00 409,818.18
AGWATI COMPUTERS-AXMB202461607936

02/09/20 | NEFT CR-SCBL0036001-M/S SUNTRONIC SY STEM SIN05700Q0011888 | 02/09/20 14,750.00 424,568.18
-BHAGWATI COMPUTERS-SIN05700Q0011888

02/09/20 | IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-03828020000123 -BH 1B02153950477314 | 02/09/20 220,000.00 204,568.18
AGWATI COMPUTERS

02/09/20 | NEFT CR-ANDBO0000713-COMPUTER GALLERY-BHA ANDBN20250685496 | 02/09/20 66,682.00 271,250.18
GWATI COMPUTERS-ANDBN20250685496

03/09/20 | NEFT CR-ORBC0101575-IBUSER-TARAMA CYBER 00000SAA89256469 | 03/09/20 32,007.00 303,257.18
WORLD-BHAGABATI COMPUTERS-SAA89256469

04/09/20 | 50200000003412 15408722-HSLIC INST 000000000000000 | 04/09/20 25,000.00 278,257.18

04/09/20 | 10152560002256-TPT-1756 1849 MMINFOWAY -M 0000000133812031 | 04/09/20 43,896.00 322,153.18
ICRO MEDIA INFOWAY

04/09/20 | NEFT CR-ALLA0211975-M/S. COMPUTECH-BHAGW ALLAH20248480389 | 04/09/20 20,000.00 342,153.18
ATl COMPUTERS-ALLAH20248480389

04/09/20 | NEFT CR-BARBOBEHRAM-MAPLE BARBZ20248681835 | 04/09/20 19,411.00 361,564.18

COMPUTER-BHAGW

ATl COMPUTER-BARBZ20248681835

04/09/20 | 1B FUNDS TRANSFER DR-03828020000123-BHAG BM02480312419656 | 04/09/20 150,000.00 211,564.18

WATI COMPUTERS

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:19AAACH2702H1ZX
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : G C AVENUE

We understand your world Address . ELEGANCE BUILDING,
1ST FLOOR,
31 GCAVENUE
Ci . KOLKATA 700013
M/S. BHAGWATI COMPUTERS Stant/e . WEST BENGAL
1/1A BIPLABI ANUKUL CHANDRA STREET Phone no. : 033-61606161
GROUN FLOOR SHOPB1 OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
) Email . sales@bhagwati.fusionmakers.com
KOLKATA 700072 Cust ID - 24347039
WEST BENGAL INDIA Account No : 03822000009895 Preferred Customer
A/C Open Date : 09/02/2008
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000382 MICR : 700240018
Branch Code : 382 Product Code : 873

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/09/2020

To : 31/12/2020

Statement of account

05/09/20 | EMI 54493317 CHQ S54493317231 092054493 000000000000000 | 05/09/20 13,242.00 198,322.18
317

05/09/20 | NEFT CR-MAHB0000965-M/S RISHAV ENTERPRIS MAHBH?20249074275 | 05/09/20 11,269.00 209,591.18
E-BHAGWATI COMPUTERS-MAHBH20249074275

06/09/20 | EMI 93974756 CHQ S93974756111 092093974 000000000000000 | 06/09/20 52,736.00 156,855.18
756

06/09/20 | 12428020000140-TPT-PAYMENT-R HARILAL AND 0000000365978600 | 06/09/20 8,550.00 165,405.18

CO CALCUTTA

07/09/20 | 03822000000308-TPT-MOHIT ELECTRONICS-MOH 0000000470803720 | 07/09/20 13,487.00 178,892.18
IT ELECTRONICS

07/09/20 | NEFT CR-FDRL0001103-K B ASSOCIATES-BHAG FDRLH20251959652 | 07/09/20 6,018.00 184,910.18
WATI COMPUTERS-FDRLH20251959652

08/09/20 | 50200022804015 -TPT-MSIT-M SIT STORE 0000000128712871 | 08/09/20 51,448.00 236,358.18

08/09/20 | NEFT CR-UTIB0000035-CY BER INFORMATICS-BH AXMB202524078125 | 08/09/20 24,190.00 260,548.18
AGWATI COMPUTERS-AXMB202524078125

08/09/20 | NEFT CR-ORBC0101575-IBUSER-TARAMA CYBER 00000SAA89510358 | 08/09/20 37,925.00 298,473.18
WORLD-BHAGABATI COMPUTERS-SAA89510358

08/09/20 | UPI-SHREETEK SOLUTIONS-8013349189@UPI-BA 0000025219720296 | 08/09/20 10,000.00 308,473.18
RBOBUDGEB-025219720296-NO REMARKS

09/09/20 | UPI-IT SOLUTION-9333384108@Y BL-UBIN05612 0000025336708673 | 09/09/20 20,000.00 328,473.18
91-025336708673-OKK

09/09/20 | 1B FUNDS TRANSFER CR-03828020000123-BHAG BM02530497055718 | 09/09/20 100,000.00 428,473.18
WATI COMPUTERS

09/09/20 | NEFT CR-UTIB0000035-JAINCO ELECTRONICS-B AXI1C202534857224 | 09/09/20 131,818.00 560,291.18
HAGWATI COMPUTERS-AXI1C202534857224

10/09/20 | IMPS-025412745453-DISTRONIX-HDFC-XXXXXX4 0000025412745453 | 10/09/20 1,180.00 561,471.18
149-MB: BHAGWATI COMPUTER FROM DISTRONIX

11/09/20 | 03822000000308-TPT-MOHIT ELECTRONICS-MOH 0000000252604898 | 11/09/20 17,464.00 578,935.18
IT ELECTRONICS

11/09/20 | NEFT CR-FDRL0001103-K B ASSOCIATES-BHAG FDRLH20255489557 | 11/09/20 2,714.00 581,649.18
WATI COMPUTERS-FDRLH20255489557

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:19AAACH2702H1ZX
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : G C AVENUE

We understand your world Address . ELEGANCE BUILDING,
1ST FLOOR,
31 GCAVENUE
Ci . KOLKATA 700013
M/S. BHAGWATI COMPUTERS Stant/e . WEST BENGAL
1/1A BIPLABI ANUKUL CHANDRA STREET Phone no. : 033-61606161
GROUN FLOOR SHOPB1 OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
) Email . sales@bhagwati.fusionmakers.com
KOLKATA 700072 Cust ID - 24347039
WEST BENGAL INDIA Account No : 03822000009895 Preferred Customer
A/C Open Date : 09/02/2008
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000382 MICR : 700240018
Branch Code : 382 Product Code : 873

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/09/2020

To : 31/12/2020

Statement of account

11/09/20 | IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-03828020000123-BHAG BM02550588007083 | 11/09/20 380,000.00 201,649.18
WATI COMPUTERS

12/09/20 | UPI-MS N | C SC O M-98307483832@Y BL-SB 0000025626670206 | 12/09/20 1,947.00 203,596.18
IN0011541-025626670206-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E

12/09/20 | IMPS-025614739792-LAPCOM SOLUTIONS-HDFC- 0000025614739792 | 12/09/20 2,615.00 206,211.18
XXXXXXXXXXX3323-OTHERS

12/09/20 | IMPS-025618327438-OM COMPUTER-HDFC-XXXXX 0000025618327438 | 12/09/20 6,608.00 212,819.18
X1826-MB SENT TO B 03822000009895 IMPS

12/09/20 | NEFT CR-PUNB0261200-WEB DOT COM-BHAGWATI PUNBH20256239027 | 12/09/20 8,140.00 220,959.18
COMPUTERS-PUNBH20256239027

13/09/20 | NEFT CR-PUNB0261200-WEB DOT COM-BHAGWATI PUNBH20257244256 | 13/09/20 9,000.00 229,959.18
COMPUTERS-PUNBH20257244256

14/09/20 | 50200042368872-TPT-02067-SUPREME INFOTRA 0000000194866057 | 14/09/20 6,490.00 236,449.18
DEPVTLTD

14/09/20 | NEFT CR-DCBL0000001-ARIHANT INFO TECH-BH 00000SDC25653133 | 14/09/20 14,219.00 250,668.18
AGWATI COMPUTERS-SDC25653133

15/09/20 | IMPS-025904000151-A R S COMPUTER-HDFC-XX 0000025904000151 | 15/09/20 10,000.00 260,668.18
XXXXXXXX3874-REMARK

15/09/20 | QUICKHEAL TECH-BHAGWATI COMPUTERS 0000009152349688 | 15/09/20 10,557.00 271,225.18

15/09/20 | SERVICE CHARGES-AUG20-28082224-GW9387 000000000000000 | 15/09/20 116.82 271,108.36

15/09/20 | 50200025297681-TPT-PAY TO BHAGWATI COMP- 0000000117151673 | 15/09/20 20,000.00 291,108.36
JAI MATA DI PARIVAHAN PVT LTD

15/09/20 | CHQ DEP MICR CLG KOLKATA - MICR 8 CLEARI 0000000000006352 | 16/09/20 13,973.00 305,081.36
- MINDCRAFT LEARING SOLUTIONSPLTD :KOT
AK MAHINDRA BANK

15/09/20 | NEFT CR-UTBIODAL196-P.K.-BHAGWATI COMPUT UTBIE20259719644 | 15/09/20 30,009.00 335,090.36
ERS-UTBIE20259719644

15/09/20 | NEFT CR-ANDB0000713-COMPUTER GALLERY-BHA ANDBN20251178037 | 15/09/20 71,862.00 406,952.36
GWATI COMPUTERS-ANDBN20251178037

15/09/20 | FT - DR - 00082790000677 - BALAJI SOLUTI 0000000000003004 | 15/09/20 119,180.00 287,772.36
ONSPRIVATE LIMITED

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:19AAACH2702H1ZX
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : G C AVENUE

We understand your world Address . ELEGANCE BUILDING,
1ST FLOOR,
31 GCAVENUE
Ci . KOLKATA 700013
M/S. BHAGWATI COMPUTERS Stant/e . WEST BENGAL
1/1A BIPLABI ANUKUL CHANDRA STREET Phone no. : 033-61606161
GROUN FLOOR SHOPB1 OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
) Email . sales@bhagwati.fusionmakers.com
KOLKATA 700072 Cust ID - 24347039
WEST BENGAL INDIA Account No : 03822000009895 Preferred Customer
A/C Open Date : 09/02/2008
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000382 MICR : 700240018
Branch Code : 382 Product Code : 873

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/09/2020

To : 31/12/2020

Statement of account

16/09/20 | 50200025297681-TPT-PAY TO BHAGWATI COMP- 0000000136674659 | 16/09/20 20,000.00 307,772.36
JAI MATA DI PARIVAHAN PVT LTD

16/09/20 | NEFT DR-SCBL0036020-BENQ INDIA PVT LTD-N N260201246887134 | 16/09/20 88,670.00 219,102.36
ETBANK, MUM-N260201246887134-BHAGWATI

16/09/20 | FT - DR - 50200026178771 - GGC INDUSTRIE 0000000000003006 | 16/09/20 55,500.00 163,602.36
SPRIVATE LIMITED

17/09/20 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-SANDEEP FORMS CENTR 0000000000003734 | 17/09/20 46,964.00 116,638.36

17/09/20 | NEFT CR-KKBK0000958-JAYANT INFOTECH-BHAG KKBKH20261763923 | 17/09/20 4,366.00 121,004.36
WATI COMPUTER-KKBKH20261763923

17/09/20 | KQQHY5EKAF62DPOWCI/PAY UBHARTIAIRTELLIMI 0000202615045935 | 17/09/20 1,066.72 119,937.64

17/09/20 | NEFT CR-UTIB0000836-AVIJ T INFOTECH-BHAG AXMB202617798777 | 17/09/20 14,780.00 134,717.64
WATI-AXMB202617798777

17/09/20 | NEFT CR-ALLA0211975-M/S. COMPUTECH-BHAGW ALLAH20261805617 | 17/09/20 21,843.00 156,560.64
ATI COMPUTERS-ALLAH20261805617

18/09/20 | NEFT CR-UTIB0000035-CYBER INFORMATICS-BH AXMB202628095337 | 18/09/20 31,152.00 187,712.64
AGWATI COMPUTERS-AXMB202628095337

19/09/20 | NEFT CR-ANDB0000288-LAPCOM SOLUTIONS-BHA ANDBN20251312492 | 19/09/20 6,157.00 193,869.64
GWATI COMPUTERS-ANDBN20251312492

19/09/20 | NEFT CR-BKID0004199-IT SOLUTION-BHAGWATI BKIDN20263784999 | 19/09/20 6,401.00 200,270.64

COMPUTERS-BKIDN20263784999

19/09/20 | GST/BANK REFERENCE NO: R2026320782950/Cl 0200919190022458 | 19/09/20 15,554.00 184,716.64
N NO: HDFC20091900174833

20/09/20 | NEFT CR-SBIN0040259-ASTRIC COMPUTERS-BHA SBIN320264066680 | 20/09/20 51,649.00 236,365.64
GWATI COMPUTERS-SBIN320264066680

21/09/20 | NEFT CR-DCBL0000001-ARIHANT INFO TECH-BH 00000SDC25773632 | 21/09/20 8,909.00 245,274.64
AGWATI COMPUTERS-SDC25773632

21/09/20 | 50200033917050-TPT-SKY COMPUTER ROBOTIC- 0000000202991719 | 21/09/20 39,707.00 284,981.64
SKY COMPUTER AND ROBOTICS

21/09/20 | 109966877482/CCACESCCOIN 0000202657585095 | 21/09/20 3,730.00 281,251.64

21/09/20 | NEFT CR-BARBOINTCAL-AB INFOTECH-BHAGWATI BARBY 20265553792 | 21/09/20 55,602.00 336,853.64

COMPUTERS-BARBY 20265553792
21/09/20 | IMPS-026516451883-KAR SOLAR POWER-HDFC-X 0000026516451883 | 21/09/20 50,000.00 386,853.64

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:19AAACH2702H1ZX
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 5

Account Branch :

Address

M/S. BHAGWATI COMPUTERS
1/1A BIPLABI ANUKUL CHANDRA STREET
GROUN FLOOR SHOP B1

KOLKATA 700072
WEST BENGAL INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/09/2020

To : 31/12/2020

State

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No

A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

G CAVENUE

: ELEGANCE BUILDING,

1ST FLOOR,
31 G CAVENUE

. KOLKATA 700013

: WEST BENGAL

: 033-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. sales@bhagwati.fusionmakers.com

: 24347039

: 03822000009895 Preferred Customer

: 09/02/2008
. Regular

HDFC0000382

Statement of account

MICR : 700240018
: 382 Product Code : 873

21/09/20

22/09/20
22/09/20

22/09/20

22/09/20

22/09/20

23/09/20

23/09/20

23/09/20

23/09/20

23/09/20

23/09/20

24]/09/20
24/09/20

25/09/20

25/09/20

XXXXXXX0642-BHAGWATICOMPUTE

1B FUNDS TRANSFER DR-03828020000123 -BH
AGWATI COMPUTERS

CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-CH-SAVEX TECHNOLOGIES
NEFT CR-SBIN0O001505-SY SNET INFO SOLUTION
S-BHAGWATI COMPUTERS-SBIN420266008844
NEFT CR-SBIN0001505-SY SNET INFO SOLUTION
S-BHAGWATI COMPUTERS-SBIN420266117195

1B FUNDS TRANSFER DR-03828020000123 -BH
AGWATI COMPUTERS

CHQ DEP - MICR - 23 - ASANSOL, W BENGAL.:
NEHA MULTIMEDIA :BANK OF BARODA
13032000004077-TPT-BH COMPUTER-COMPUTECH
SOLUTION

UPI-MR PRINCE GUPTA-8271724340@UPI-CBIN
0280030-026713078166-BILL

UPI-MR PRINCE GUPTA-8271724340@UPI-CBIN
0280030-026713079692-BILL

IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-03828020000123 -BH
AGWATI COMPUTERS

UPI-ASHIRBAD ENTERPRISE-9903397597@Y BL-U
TBIOCSH210-026719120001-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE

NEFT CR-IOBA0001932-B D INFOTECH-BHAGWA
TI COMPUTERS-IOBAN20267215457
50200043637851-TPT-2ND-STAR COMPUTERS
NEFT CR-FDRL0001103-K B ASSOCIATES-BHAG
WATI COMPUTERS-FDRLH20268713120

NEFT CR-DCBL0000001-INDUS SYSTEMS AND PE
RIPHERALS-BHAGWATI COMPUTERS-SDC25866950
NEFT CR-SCBL0036001-SUNTRONIC SYSTEMS-BH

AGWATI COMPUTERS-SIN05700Q0012146

1B21194804369694

0000000000003008
SBIN420266008844

SBIN420266117195

1B22143244310900

0000000000005596

0000000142777440

0000026713078166

0000026713079692

1B23172726933641

0000026719120001

I0BAN20267215457

0000000260702365

FDRLH20268713120

00000SDC25866950

SIN05700Q0012146

21/09/20

22/09/20
22/09/20

22/09/20

22/09/20

23/09/20

23/09/20

23/09/20

23/09/20

23/09/20

23/09/20

23/09/20

24/09/20
24/09/20

25/09/20

25/09/20

180,000.00

20,707.00

270,000.00

250,000.00

100.00

386,834.00

112,867.00

1,003.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

5,000.00

19,602.00

10,000.00

13,452.00

2,980.00

33,123.00

206,853.64

186,146.64

186,246.64

573,080.64

303,080.64

415,947.64

416,950.64

436,950.64

456,950.64

206,950.64

211,950.64

231,552.64

241,552.64

255,004.64

257,984.64

291,107.64

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:19AAACH2702H1ZX
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world
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Account Branch : G C AVENUE

M/S. BHAGWATI COMPUTERS
1/1A BIPLABI ANUKUL CHANDRA STREET
GROUN FLOOR SHOP B1

KOLKATA 700072
WEST BENGAL INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Address : ELEGANCE BUILDING,
1ST FLOOR,
31 G CAVENUE
City . KOLKATA 700013
State : WEST BENGAL
Phone no. : 033-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email . sales@bhagwati.fusionmakers.com
Cust ID : 24347039
Account No : 03822000009895 Preferred Customer
A/C Open Date : 09/02/2008
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000382 MICR : 700240018
Branch Code : 382 Product Code : 873

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/09/2020 To : 31/12/2020 Statement of account

25/09/20 | FT - CR - 50200028387827 - BALAJ PHARMA 0000000000001357 | 25/09/20 63,000.00 354,107.64

26/09/20 | 50200004760496 -TPT-BC02275-H R SYNERGI 0000000308289648 | 26/09/20 1,062.00 355,169.64
ES

26/09/20 | IMPS-027017021637-TRAVEL AND DIGITAL SH 0000027017021637 | 26/09/20 5,000.00 360,169.64
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX9633-

26/09/20 | IMPS-027019071561-WEBSTEP TECHNOL OGIES-H 0000027019071561 | 26/09/20 1,180.00 361,349.64
DFC-X X X XXX XX 0206-4CX FRISSAW36XXQ

26/09/20 | NEFT CR-SBIN0001771-A B INFOTECH-BHAGWAT SBIN220270166754 | 26/09/20 20,373.00 381,722.64
| COMPUTERS-SBIN220270166754

27/09/20 | 1B FUNDS TRANSFER DR-03828020000123 -BH 1B27171701729503 | 27/09/20 200,000.00 181,722.64
AGWATI COMPUTERS

28/09/20 | NEFT CR-DCBL0000001-ARIHANT INFO TECH-BH 00000SDC25889376 | 28/09/20 17,110.00 198,832.64
AGWATI COMPUTERS-SDC25889376

28/09/20 | 03822000000308-TPT-MOHIT ELECTRONICS-MOH 0000000107886215 | 28/09/20 43,660.00 242,492.64
IT ELECTRONICS

28/09/20 | 50200033917050-TPT-SKY COMPUTERROBOTICS- 0000000111238095 | 28/09/20 15,446.00 257,938.64
SKY COMPUTER AND ROBOTICS

28/09/20 | NEFT CR-BKID0004199-IT SOLUTION-BHAGWATI BKIDN20272660926 | 28/09/20 16,045.00 273,983.64
COMPUTERS-BKIDN20272660926

28/09/20 | NEFT CR-UTIB0000325-SHREE KAILASH BUSINE AXIR202721658325 | 28/09/20 23,305.00 297,288.64
SS SERVICES-BHAGWATI COMPUTERS-AXIR20272
1658325

28/09/20 | NEFT CR-IBKLONEFTO1-THE COMPUSTAR-BHAGWA 00928i6877830451 | 28/09/20 57,702.00 354,990.64
TI COMPUTERS-092816877830451

29/09/20 | NEFT DR-SCBL0036020-BENQ INDIA PVT LTD-N N273201257118493 | 29/09/20 195,560.00 159,430.64
ETBANK, MUM-N273201257118493-BHAGWATI

29/09/20 | UPI-MR PRINCE GUPTA-8271724340@UPI-CBIN 0000027318845651 | 29/09/20 10,242.00 169,672.64
0280030-027318845651-BILL

29/09/20 | NEFT CR-BARBOINTCAL-AB INFOTECH-BHAGWATI | BARBR20273861120 | 29/09/20 9,444.00 179,116.64
COMPUTERS-BARBR20273861120

30/09/20 | NEFT CR-KKBK0000958-JAYANT INFOTECH-BHAG KKBKH20274618784 | 30/09/20 12,744.00 191,860.64
WATI COMPUTER-KKBKH20274618784

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

